Full Quote

BASE PRICE
Trip Cost of Services £24,106
Wilderness Service Fee £4,254 15.0%
Trip + Wilderness Fee £28,360
OTHER CHARGES
UK VAT £0
Conservation Contribution £240
Total Other Charges £240
TOTAL PRICE £28,600.00
Sales Price Per Person £1,430.00
Base Price - Cost Breakdown
Category Description Price Breakdown

ACTIVITY Total

GUIDE COST Total

OTHER FOOD & DRINK Total

TIPS Total

TRANSPORT Total

TRIP ENHANCEMENT Total

WILDERNESS CONSERVATION CONTRIBUTION Total
WILDERNESS OPERATING FEES Total

7,605
1,508
1,257
1,257
7,979
1,759
240
4,254

Grand Total

28,600



