Full Quote

BASE PRICE

Trip + Wilderness Fee	£28,360	
Wilderness Service Fee	£4,254	15.0%
Trip Cost of Services	£24,106	

OTHER CHARGES

UK VAT	£0
Conservation Contribution	£240
Total Other Charges	£240

TOTAL PRICE	£28,600.00
Sales Price Per Person	£1,430.00

Base Price - Cost Breakdown

Category	Description	Price Breakdown
ACTIVITY Total		7,605
GUIDE COST Total		1,508
OTHER FOOD & DRINK Total		1,257
TIPS Total		1,257
TRANSPORT Total		7,979
TRIP ENHANCEMENT Total		1,759
WILDERNESS CONSERVATION CONTRIBUTION Total		240
WILDERNESS OPERATING FEES Total		4,254
Grand Total		28,600